
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 125.0 10

2 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.8 120.0 8

3 Alli Daise Goodland 121.0 105.0 6

4 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.6 100.0 4

5 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 115.0 95.0 2

6 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 95.0 1

7 Dianna Olvera SWH 120.7 90.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dianna Olvera SWH 120.7 205.0 10

2 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 200.0 8

3 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.8 195.0 6

4 Alli Daise Goodland 121.0 190.0 4

5 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.6 190.0 2

6 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 175.0 1

7 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 115.0 170.0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 165.0 10

2 Dianna Olvera SWH 120.7 125.0 8

3 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.8 125.0 6

4 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alli Daise Goodland 121.0 110.0 2

6 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.6 110.0 1

7 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 115.0 85.0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 123.0 465.0 10

2 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.8 440.0 8

3 Dianna Olvera SWH 120.7 420.0 6

4 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 410.0 4

5 Alli Daise Goodland 121.0 405.0 2

6 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.6 400.0 1

7 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 115.0 350.0 0


